76 ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
 LED luminaires with protective grid The
lamp housing is made of sheet steel th. 0.5 mm,
mechanical resistance is ensured by wire mesh.
The optical system is made of polished aluminum
grille or highly polishedaluminum reflector MIRO
for maximum efficiency.
The mechanical resistance of the luminaires is

tp
ut
Vý
ko
n
Po
w
er
Ro
zm
ěr
y
Si
ze
lm W w x l x h lm W w x l x h kg
ZCLED3GSPORT4-47Q840/4-GRID 6125 47
595x595x85
ZCLED3GSPORT4-47Q840/5B-GRID 6125 47
620x620x85 605x605 6,5
ZCLED3GSPORT4-95Q840/4-GRID 12495 95 ZCLED3GSPORT4-95Q840/5B-GRID 12495 95
ZCLED3GSPORT2-47L840/4-GRID 6125 47
295x1195x85
ZCLED3GSPORT2-47L840/5B-GRID 6125 47
310x620x85 295x1230 5,5ZCLED3GSPORT2-95L840/4-GRID 12495 95 ZCLED3GSPORT2-95L840/5B-GRID 12495 95
ZCLED3GSPORT4-132L840/4-GRID 16630 132
595x1195x85
ZCLED3GSPORT4-132L840/5B-GRID 16630 132
620x1245x85 605x1230 11
ZCLED3GSPORT4-190L840/4-GRID 24453 190 ZCLED3GSPORT4-190L840/5B-GRID 24453 190
ZCLED3GSPORT2-70L840/4-GRID 9075 70
295x1495x85
ZCLED3GSPORT2-70L840/5B-GRID 9075 70
310x1545x85 295x1530 7,5ZCLED3GSPORT2-102L840/4-GRID 12840 102 ZCLED3GSPORT2-102L840/5B-GRID 12840 102
ZCLED3GSPORT2-142L840/4-GRID 16934 142 ZCLED3GSPORT2-142L840/5B-GRID 16934 142
- - - ZCLED3GSPORT3-145L840/5B-GRID 18215 145
445x1545x85 430x1530 13
- - - ZCLED3GSPORT3-205L840/5B-GRID 25401 205
ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz 77
ZK - Přisazená/ Surface mounted
Ty
p

ív
od
ní
vo
di
č
Su
pp
ly
co
nd
uc
to
r
lm W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3GSPORT2-47L840/6ZK-GRID 6125 47
295X1280X85 170X1050 I 9
ZCLED3GSPORT2-95L840/6ZK-GRID 12495 95
ZCLED3GSPORT2-70L840/6ZK-GRID 9075 70
295x1580x85 170x1150 I 10ZCLED3GSPORT2-102L840/6ZK-GRID 12840 102
ZCLED3GSPORT2-142L840/6ZK-GRID 16934 142
ZCLED3GSPORT3-145L840/6ZK-GRID 18215 145
400x1580x85 270x1150 II 13
ZCLED3GSPORT3-205L840/6ZK-GRID 25401 205
Rozměry a umístění upevňovacích otvorů / Dimensions and position of fastening holes
Uvedené údaje mohou být během platnosti tohoto katalogu bez upozornění změněny. Odchylka světelného toku a příkonu +/- 10 % není důvodem k reklamaci.
These data may change without notice during the validity of this catalog. Deviation of light flux and power +/- 10 % is not a reason for complaint.
!